INFERNO GAMING & CAFE EQUIPMENT LIST

Advantco Natural gas 50lb. stainless floor friers (2)
6 Burner gas range with oven

36" gas flattop

Ice Machine

Nacho Cheese dispenser

Free Standing heat lamp (2)

Hood System with fire suppression

Double door freezer

Pizza Oven (Electric)

Double door refrigerator

Stainless 3 compartment stainless sink with 2 drainboards
Stainless Work tables

Chest freezers (2)

Sandwich prep unit refrigerator

Microwave

Toaster

Coffee Machine

3 bay soup warmer

Other small items

$2,050.00
$1,300.00
$510.00
$2,025.00
$400.00
$190.00
$13,000.00
$2,450.00
$1,100.00
$2,100.00
$900.00
$1,900.00
$450.00
$1,800.00
$200.00
$150.00
$300.00
$450.00
$3,000.00

$34,275.00



