## INFERNO GAMING & CAFÉ EQUIPMENT LIST

Advantco Natural gas 50lb. stainless floor friers (2)	\$2,050.00
6 Burner gas range with oven	\$1,300.00
36" gas flattop	\$510.00
Ice Machine	\$2,025.00
Nacho Cheese dispenser	\$400.00
Free Standing heat lamp (2)	\$190.00
Hood System with fire suppression	\$13,000.00
Double door freezer	\$2,450.00
Pizza Oven (Electric)	\$1,100.00
Double door refrigerator	\$2,100.00
Stainless 3 compartment stainless sink with 2 drainboards	\$900.00
Stainless Work tables	\$1,900.00
Chest freezers (2)	\$450.00
Sandwich prep unit refrigerator	\$1,800.00
Microwave	\$200.00
Toaster	\$150.00
Coffee Machine	\$300.00
3 bay soup warmer	\$450.00
Other small items	\$3,000.00

\$34,275.00